16 17
399
13
6
Mounting loop
Aluminium-housing
DALI-Driver IP65
Plug IP65

High-bay luminaires 01
HB2
ORDER CODE
SYSTEM
POWER LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOUR  TEMP. WEIGHT
HLH2130.2X424 130W 18.500lm
4000K 5kg
HLH2200.2X424 200W 28.500lm
intelligent thermal
management easy one-point mounting
Leuchte geeignet für
erhöhte Umgebungstemperatur
Luminaire suitable for
increased ambient temperature
innovative lens system for
maximum light output
ORDER CODE BESCHREIBUNG | DESCRIPTION
HLH2ZB010 Anbau-Montagebügel schwenkbar - HB2 | surface mounting bracket swiveling - HB2
HLH2ZB020 2m Kette für Pendelmontage inkl. Karabiner | 2m chain for pendant mounting incl. carabiner
2  optics
2 ......... SPOT 60°
3 ......... MEDIUM 80°
. _